PermitNo. Permit: Number Applicant
240374 P-0007349 Citadel Roofing & Solar
240361 P-0007337 Tesla Energy
240376 P-0007351 Green Bay Remodeling
240396 P-0007373 Whitney Rogers
240395 P-0007372 Elevated Comfort
240378 P-0007353 Elevated Comfort
240365 P-0007340 Elevated Comfort
240381 P-0007356 Martinez Roofing
240363 P-0007338 Wedge Roofing
240393 P-0007370 Ongaro &Sons
240392 P-0007368 Ongaro &Sons
240385 P-0007361 Condor Construction
240360 P-0007335 Renewal by Andersen
240390 P-0007367 Kelly Plumbing & Heating
240371 P-0007346 Crown Ridge Roofing
240372 P-0007348 Gotelli Plumbing
240391 P-0007366 Fast Water Heater
240386 P-0007362 Shinning Star Electric
240373 P-0007347 Shinning Star Electric
240400 P-0007377 Fitzpatrick Heating
240398 P-0007375 Capstone Roofing
240388 P-0007364 Capstone Roofing
240364 P-0007339 Plum Builders
240379 P-0007354 Brownco Construction
240377 P-0007352 Peter Levi Plumbing
240397 P-0007374 Divine Electric
240362 P-0007336 Sunshine Roofing
240366 P-0007341 Tree House Construction
240382 P-0007357 Equinox Roofing
240394 P-0007371 Mark Barbagelata
240383 P-0007359 Julio Qutierrez
240358 P-0007333 Jessica Lashbrook
240375 P-0007350 Donnelly & Powers Electric
240359 P-0007334 Donnelly & Powers Electric
240367 P-0007342 Restoration Builders
240368 P-0007343 Miguel Perez
240369 P-0007344 Sergio de la Cruz
240370 P-0007345 Elliot Rose
240380 P-0007355 Lucas Collins
240384 P-0007360 American Construction
240387 P-0007363 Rocky Hill Electric
240389 P-0007365 Monaco Mechanical
240399 P-0007376 Lapje Roofing
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Completion Date

Issue Date
10/9/2024 Re-roof
10/1/2024 14.0 kW solar, and energy storage

10/11/2024 Bathroom remodel

10/31/2024 220v 50 amp circuitin carport

10/31/2024 Furnace

10/11/2024 Furnace
10/2/2024 Heat pump system

10/15/2024 Re-roof
10/1/2024 Re-roof

10/30/2024 7.560 solar and energy storage

10/19/2024 New 100amp panel

10/16/2024 Replace failed retaining wall
10/1/2024 1 window and 2 doors

10/19/2024 Commercial rooftop HVAC
10/8/2024 Re-roof
10/9/2024 Water heater

10/19/2024 Water heater

10/17/2024 Car charger
10/9/2024 Car charger

10/31/2024 Furnace

10/31/2024 Re-roof

10/18/2024 Re-roof
10/1/2024 Add bathroom

10/15/2024 New electrical panel

10/11/2024 Tankless water heater

10/31/2024 100 amp subpanel
10/1/2024 Re-roof
10/3/2024 Dry rot repairs in bathroom

10/15/2024 Re-roof

10/30/2024 Bathroom upgrades

10/15/2024 Re-roof
10/1/2024 Legalize ADU
10/9/2024 Electrical panel upgrade
10/1/2024 New panel
10/7/2024 10 windows and 1 entry door
10/8/2024 Re-roof
10/8/2024 Re-roof
10/8/2024 Kitchen and bathroom remodels

10/15/2024 Retaining wall

10/16/2024 Construct ADU in basement area

10/17/2024 100 amp panel

10/18/2024 Heat pump

10/31/2024 Re-roof

Job Description

Job Location
51 Madrone
6 Walsh Lane
40 Power
79 Mitchell
83 Bothin
134 Willow
134 Willow
27 Oak Tree
215 Laurel Fairfax
88 Oak
115Mono
294 Scenic
180 Creek
2009 Sir Francis Drake
9June Court
9June Court
19 Barker
12 Marin
12 Marin
277 Tamalpais
33 Hill
33 Hill
720 center
69 Pine
78 Chester
363 Cascade
89 Taylor
71 Park Road
155 Ridgeway
153 Hillside
23 Wreden
277 Tamalpais Fairfax
45 Cascade
393 Scenic
170 Canyon
75 Canyon
33 Acacia
66 Porteous
97 Crest
175 Tamalpais
38 Spruce
15 Deer Park
11 Willow

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Work Type Valuation

Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Alteration
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

12341
28000
8000
2700
16000
16000
25000
14750
20400
16000
3500
50000
21760
10500
16650
4000
1923
2000

o

7000
16250
16250
45000

3500

6000

2600
18000

8500
12000

6500
24667
10000

3500

3000

0
25000
26000
20000
35000
85000

9202

5900
16500

Type
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building
Building



	October 2024 Building Report

