Permit No.	Permit: Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	Туре
240374	P-0007349	Citadel Roofing & Solar		10/9/2024	Re-roof	51 Madrone	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	12341	Building
240361	P-0007337	Tesla Energy		10/1/2024	14.0 kW solar, and energy storage	6 Walsh Lane	Single Family Dwelling	New	28000	Building
240376	P-0007351	Green Bay Remodeling		10/11/2024	Bathroom remodel	40 Power	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8000	Building
240396	P-0007373	Whitney Rogers		10/31/2024	220v 50 amp circuit in carport	79 Mitchell	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2700	Building
240395	P-0007372	Elevated Comfort		10/31/2024	Furnace	83 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16000	Building
240378	P-0007353	Elevated Comfort		10/11/2024	Furnace	134 Willow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16000	Building
240365	P-0007340	Elevated Comfort		10/2/2024	Heat pump system	134 Willow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25000	Building
240381	P-0007356	Martinez Roofing		10/15/2024	Re-roof	27 Oak Tree	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	14750	Building
240363	P-0007338	Wedge Roofing		10/1/2024	Re-roof	215 Laurel Fairfax	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	20400	Building
240393	P-0007370	Ongaro & Sons		10/30/2024	7.560 solar and energy storage	88 Oak	Single Family Dwelling	New	16000	Building
240392	P-0007368	Ongaro & Sons		10/19/2024	New 100amp panel	115 Mono	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
240385	P-0007361	Condor Construction		10/16/2024	Replace failed retaining wall	294 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	50000	Building
240360	P-0007335	Renewal by Andersen		10/1/2024	1 window and 2 doors	180 Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	21760	Building
240390	P-0007367	Kelly Plumbing & Heating		10/19/2024	Commercial rooftop HVAC	2009 Sir Francis Drake	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10500	Building
240371	P-0007346	Crown Ridge Roofing		10/8/2024	Re-roof	9 June Court	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16650	Building
240372	P-0007348	Gotelli Plumbing		10/9/2024	Water heater	9 June Court	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
240391	P-0007366	Fast Water Heater		10/19/2024	Water heater	19 Barker	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1923	Building
240386	P-0007362	Shinning Star Electric		10/17/2024	Car charger	12 Marin	Single Family Dwelling	New	2000	Building
240373	P-0007347	Shinning Star Electric		10/9/2024	Car charger	12 Marin	Single Family Dwelling	New	0	Building
240400	P-0007377	Fitzpatrick Heating		10/31/2024	Furnace	277 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	7000	Building
240398	P-0007375	Capstone Roofing		10/31/2024	Re-roof	33 Hill	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16250	Building
240388	P-0007364	Capstone Roofing		10/18/2024	Re-roof	33 Hill	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16250	Building
240364	P-0007339	Plum Builders		10/1/2024	Add bathroom	720 center	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	45000	Building
240379	P-0007354	Brownco Construction		10/15/2024	New electrical panel	69 Pine	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
240377	P-0007352	Peter Levi Plumbing		10/11/2024	Tankless water heater	78 Chester	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6000	Building
240397	P-0007374	Divine Electric		10/31/2024	100 amp subpanel	363 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2600	Building
240362	P-0007336	Sunshine Roofing		10/1/2024	Re-roof	89 Taylor	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	18000	Building
240366	P-0007341	Tree House Construction		10/3/2024	Dry rot repairs in bathroom	71 Park Road	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	8500	Building
240382	P-0007357	Equinox Roofing		10/15/2024	Re-roof	155 Ridgeway	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	12000	Building
240394	P-0007371	Mark Barbagelata		10/30/2024	Bathroom upgrades	153 Hillside	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6500	Building
240383	P-0007359	Julio Qutierrez		10/15/2024	Re-roof	23 Wreden	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	24667	Building
240358	P-0007333	Jessica Lashbrook		10/1/2024	Legalize ADU	277 Tamalpais Fairfax	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration	10000	Building
240375	P-0007350	Donnelly & Powers Electric		10/9/2024	Electrical panel upgrade	45 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
240359	P-0007334	Donnelly & Powers Electric		10/1/2024	New panel	393 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3000	Building
240367	P-0007342	Restoration Builders		10/7/2024	10 windows and 1 entry door	170 Canyon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	0	Building
240368	P-0007343	Miguel Perez		10/8/2024	Re-roof	75 Canyon	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	25000	Building
240369	P-0007344	Sergio de la Cruz		10/8/2024	Re-roof	33 Acacia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	26000	Building
240370	P-0007345	Elliot Rose		10/8/2024	Kitchen and bathroom remodels	66 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	20000	Building
240380	P-0007355	Lucas Collins		10/15/2024	Retaining wall	97 Crest	Single Family Dwelling	New	35000	Building
240384	P-0007360	American Construction		10/16/2024	Construct ADU in basement area	175 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	85000	Building
240387	P-0007363	Rocky Hill Electric		10/17/2024	100 amp panel	38 Spruce	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	9202	Building
240389	P-0007365	Monaco Mechanical		10/18/2024	Heat pump	15 Deer Park	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5900	Building
240399	P-0007376	Lapje Roofing		10/31/2024	Re-roof	11 Willow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16500	Building

Permits Issued by Type

Copyright (c) 2000-2024 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.
Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute
Generated By: Mark Lockaby 11/1/2024 12:15 PM
Town of Fairfax